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6th Grade Team  

Science: Mrs. Patterson  

(HPatterson@charlestonmathscience.org) 

 2 Composition Notebooks (College Ruled). Students will need these by the end of the first week 
of school! 

 1 pack of loose leaf paper 
 2 packs of regular #2 pencils (Mechanical pencils are ok) 
 2 folders with pockets 
 1 pack of colored pencils 
 Highlighters 
 2 rolls of Scotch tape (clear) 
 1 pair of scissors 
 1 set of divider tabs 
 2 Glue sticks 
 1 box of Kleenex 
 1 Clorox/Lysol wipes 
 1 Hand sanitizer 

Social Studies: Ms. Tilley 

(BTilley@charlestonmathscience.org) 



Math: Ms. Wachter 

(Twachter@charlestonmathscience.org) 

ELA: Ms. Sadler 

(CSadler@charlestonmathscience.org) 

 
7th Grade Team 
Science: Mrs.Gandy 

(TGandy@charlestonmathscience.org) 

 Graphing Composition Notebook (Buy 4 for the year, only bring one.)  
 Folder with Holes; No Prongs (1)  
 Scissors (1)  
 Tape (Buy a multipack so you don’t run out during the year.)  
 Colored Pencils (1 12-pack is fine.)  
 Mechanical Pencils (ONLY) use mechanic 

Math: Ms.Kilgore 

(Mkiglore@charlestonmathscience.org) 

Social Studies: Mr.Franey 

(BFraney@charlestonmathscience.org) 

ELA: Mrs. Rankins 

(FRankins@charlestonmathscience.org) 

 -1 large hand sanitizer with pump (for classroom use) 
 -Kleenex (for classroom use) 
 -3 inch three ring binder 
 -Binder dividers 
 -3 one subject spiral notebooks  
 -Blue or black ink pens 
 -Loose leaf notebook paper (college ruled) 



-Highlighters 
 

 

8th Grade Team 

Science: Mr. Hinson 

(dhinson@charlestonmathscience.org) 
 Colored pencils (one 12 pack is fine) 
 Two graphing composition notebooks 
 Mechanical pencils 
 Glue sticks 
 Headphones (cheap earbuds are fine) 

 

Math: Ms. Riegel 

(HRiegel@charlestonmathscience.org) 

Social Studies: Judge Rowan 

(ERowan@charlestonmathscience.org) 
 binder 
 spiral notebook or comp book 
 loose leaf paper 
 highlighter 
 pens / pencils 
 index cards 

ELA: Ms. Callery 

(JCallery@charlestonmathscience.org) 
 5 subject spiral-bound notebook 
 2 folders (1 for portfolio, 1 for homework) 



 2 glue sticks 
 pencils/pens 

 

Middle School Electives: 

STEM: Mrs. Wolfrey and Mr. Thurman 

JMelfeldt@charlestonmathscience.org 

CThurman1@vharlestonmathscience.org 
6th Grade STEMantics: 

 USB Flash Drive 
 Pencils/Pens 
 Graphing Composition Notebook 
 Scotch tape or Glue sticks 
 School Email Address (you will NOT be permitted to use a personal email address) 
 Colored pencils 
 headphones/earbuds 

7th Grade and 8th Grade Intro to Computer Science:  

 USB Flash Drive 
 Pencils/Pens 
 Graphing Composition Notebook 
 Scotch Tape or Glue Sticks 
 headphones/earbuds 

Biomedical Science 7 & 8  

 1 composition notebook-  
 mechanical pencils 
 colored pencils 
 glue bottle 
 graph paper 

**Optional Items**These items are provided by the school, however you may purchase 
your own if you wish. 
 

 Lab Safety goggles 
 Earbuds or headphones 
 Scientific calculator*- example- http://www.amazon.com/Casio-FX260SLRSC-Scientific-

Calculator/dp/B000Q5XTBQ/ref=sr_1_11/183-0570255-3051469?s=office-
electronics&ie=UTF8&qid=1405957535&sr=1-11  

 metric/ English ruler 

Engineering 7 & 8 



 1 Graph paper composition notebook- Example- http://www.staples.com/Staples-
Composition-Notebook-Graph-Ruled-Assorted-Colors-9-3-4-inch-x/product_892281  

 colored pencils 
 glue bottle 
 Mechanical pencils  
 big erasers 

**Optional Items**These items are provided by the school, however you may purchase 
your own if you wish.  

 Metric/ English ruler 
 protractor  
 Earbuds or headphones 

 
 Scientific calculator*- example- http://www.amazon.com/Casio-FX260SLRSC-Scientific-

Calculator/dp/B000Q5XTBQ/ref=sr_1_11/183-0570255-3051469?s=office-
electronics&ie=UTF8&qid=1405957535&sr=1-11  

Music: Mr. Maxwell 

(JMaxwell@charlestonmathscience.org) 

CREW 

Creating Relationships, Exploring Within 
 One ½ Inch Binder with pockets and rings to hold paper 
 Pen or Pencil  

 

Foreign Language- Mrs. Harman 
(mharman@charlestonmathscience.org) 

 
 binder 
 spiral notebook or comp book 
 loose leaf paper 
 highlighter 
 pens / pencils 
 index cards 

 


